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

Delta Villa Antioch 88 Stephanie 1989 24 60 2 2 A/B3SC771CA $1,035.00  $179,000 

Sunny Acres Concord 117 Lindsay 1970 24 60 2 2 S0317X/XU $765.74  $180,000 

Tara Hills MHP San Pablo 293 Lindsay 1968 12 56 2 1 S0415 $790.33  $55,000 

The Meadows Pittsburg 36 Lindsay 2001 13.6 56 2 1 17308514S $800.00  $99,900 

The Meadows Pittsburg 91 Lindsay 2000 20 52 3 2 CAFLYA/B23496SC12 $800.00  $175,000 

The Trees Concord 68 New 2019 28 56 3 2 To follow TBD  $179,900 

Walnut Acres Brentwood 85 New 2019 26.8 58.4 3 2 009-000-H-A003729A/B $750.00  $299,900 

Woodgate Brentwood 22 New 2019 40 68 3 2 To follow $751.00  $319,900 

Woodgate Brentwood 43 New 2019 24 56 3 2 To follow $760.00  $219,900 



  

Diana McGee
925.642.5733

CDPE, Realtor • BRE#01725256

E-mail: dianamcgee63@gmail.com • dianamcgee.ismyreagent.com

 229 2 11TH ST

COMING SOON
ANTIOCH $615,000

EXECUTIVE STYLE HOME
5 bedrooms, 4½ baths. 3100 sq ft. 
Master and Jr. Master downstairs.

COMING SOON
ANTIOCH • $542,000

NEWER HOME
4 bedroom, 3 bath. 2200+ sq ft

COMING SOON
ANTIOCH

4 bedroom, 3 bath. 2300+ sq ft

1952 MOKELUMNE

ANTIOCH • $619,000
GORGEOUS EXECUTIVE HOME

Located in ideal neighborhood near walking trails, Contra Loma Reservoir, major 
hospitals, Lone Tree Golf Course and schools. Home features an excellent open 
floor plan with amble sunlight, a full bed and bath downstairs, master bedroom 
includes sitting room with french doors and huge master bathroom with walk-
in closet, upstairs laundry room, 3 car garage and beautifully maintained yards 
with large covered patio. Additional features include double front doors, stunning 
wrought iron spiral staircase, spacious formal living and dining room with high ceil-
ing, dual zone heat and air, recirculating water pump for instant hot water, brand 
new carpet, gleaming Doussie Cherrywood flooring and elegant fireplace. Upgrad-
ed kitchen includes granite countertops, glass subway tile backsplash, stainless 
steel WOLF gas stove and hood, double ovens, refrigerator and large pantry. This 
is one you don't want to miss.

PITTSBURG • $495,000
GREAT NEIGHBORHOOD - SINGLE STORY

3 bedroom, 2 baths over 1500 sq ft on almost 1/3 
of an acre. Boat and RV parking. Nicely updated.

4299 OAKDALE

SOLD
 FO

R $640,000

PENDIN
G
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900 Main Street 
Pleasanton, CA 94566

Lic#01470992

551 sundale lane 566 almanor

1724 devenshirt 672 baldwin

FOR SALE

FOR SALE

COMING 

COMING 

SOON
SOON

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

BRENTWOOD
Located in desirable neighborhood of 
Apple Hill Estates - This bright, beauti-
ful 5 bdrm, 3 bath, full bath have 1 bed/1 
bath down. FDR& FLR, updated kitchen 
has granite counters, island, pendant 
lighting, new sink & faucet, dining nook 
opens onto spacious family room w/
fireplace & build in cabinets. Upstairs 
MBR has vaulted ceilings, natural light, 
his and hers walk-in closet, sunken tub 
& shower, 3 more bdrms upstairs. 1 can 
be used as office w/custom paint & 
modeling & french door. New carpet, 
new paint throughout. Community 
pool, spa, tennis & basketball courts, 
security gate w/guard. $709,500

BRENTWOOD
Beautifully appointed, formal 
model home with tons of up-
grades. Formal dining & living 
rooms, tile flooring, large open 
kitchen with breakfast bar and 
dining nook. Family room w/
gas fireplace. Surround sound 
throughout the home, alarm sys-
tem, custom window coverings, 
walk-in closet in master & lots 
more! Walk across the street to 
a community playground, walk to 
schools and downtown.

BEAUTIFUL & BRIGHT
two story, 3 bedroom + den/of-
fice & 2.5 baths. Updated kitch-
en with granite counters, stain-
less appliances, breakfast bar 
& upgraded cabinetry. New win-
dows, HVAC, bathroom updates, 
carpet & paint. RV/Boat parking 
& large backyard with room for a 
pool! Call me for private showing 
& pricing!  

BRENTWOOD
Beautiful Rutherford model home. 3 
bed & 2½ bath with over 2200 sq ft. 
Located in Summerset 3 adult com-
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